
Championnats Individuels 2024

Adultes Féminins A 1995-2002
D E D E D E D E

Rank Name Team ND Final ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 EICHORN Katarina (12) CERCLE DE GYMNASTIQUE REMICH
7.000 9.000 7.500 8.967 7.500 9.000 7.300 8.350

64.617
0.000 16.000 0.000 16.467 0.000 16.500 0.000 15.650

2 VICENTE SIMOES Nathalie (37) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
7.000 9.450 7.500 9.233 7.300 7.533 7.300 8.550

63.866
0.000 16.450 0.000 16.733 0.000 14.833 0.000 15.850

3 HEIDERSCHEID Christina (34) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
7.500 9.100 6.000 8.800 6.700 9.300 7.100 9.150

63.650
0.000 16.600 0.000 14.800 0.000 16.000 0.000 16.250

4 WELTER Chris (22) ESPERANCE ESCH/ALZETTE
7.000 8.850 7.000 8.967 7.300 8.500 7.100 8.500

63.217
0.000 15.850 0.000 15.967 0.000 15.800 0.000 15.600

5 LUDT Wendy (13) CERCLE DE GYMNASTIQUE REMICH
7.000 9.200 6.400 8.800 7.100 8.733 7.500 8.300

63.033
0.000 16.200 0.000 15.200 0.000 15.833 0.000 15.800

6 ACKERMANN Wendy (20) ESPERANCE ESCH/ALZETTE
7.000 8.750 7.000 9.167 6.900 7.500 6.900 8.300

61.517
0.000 15.750 0.000 16.167 0.000 14.400 0.000 15.200

7 LECLERC Elisa (35) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
7.000 9.200 5.800 8.367 7.100 8.333 6.700 8.600

61.100
0.000 16.200 0.000 14.167 0.000 15.433 0.000 15.300

8 FELTEN Nathalie (21) ESPERANCE ESCH/ALZETTE
7.000 9.150 6.400 8.333 6.900 7.467 6.700 8.600

60.550
0.000 16.150 0.000 14.733 0.000 14.367 0.000 15.300

9 DOCHEN Alixe (26) GYM BONNEVOIE
7.000 8.850 6.400 7.767 6.200 7.700 7.100 8.900

59.917
0.000 15.850 0.000 14.167 0.000 13.900 0.000 16.000

10 NICKELS Leny (75) SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE WILTZ
7.000 8.800 6.000 8.633 6.700 7.133 7.300 8.000

59.566
0.000 15.800 0.000 14.633 0.000 13.833 0.000 15.300

11 STEICHEN Lyn (36) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
7.000 8.850 6.000 7.967 6.900 6.967 6.900 8.400

58.984
0.000 15.850 0.000 13.967 0.000 13.867 0.000 15.300

12 SINNES Nora (72) SOC DE GYMNASTIQUE HOUSEN
7.000 8.200 6.000 8.267 5.100 7.467 6.900 8.250

57.184
0.000 15.200 0.000 14.267 0.000 12.567 0.000 15.150

13 ALVES DOS SANTOS Rachel (81) SPORTING CLUB BELVAUX
0.000 10.000 4.000 5.333 5.100 5.233 5.300 8.400

33.366
10.000 0.000 0.000 9.333 0.000 10.333 0.000 13.700

Adultes Féminins A 2003-2005
D E D E D E D E

Rank Name Team ND Final ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 LEISEN Noe (54) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
7.500 8.300 7.500 8.567 7.500 7.500 7.100 8.950

62.417
0.000 15.800 0.000 16.067 0.500 14.500 0.000 16.050

2 THUY Lena (41) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
7.500 8.950 6.400 8.567 7.100 8.033 7.500 8.150

62.200
0.000 16.450 0.000 14.967 0.000 15.133 0.000 15.650

3 CHRISTEN Kim (39) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
6.500 8.800 6.000 8.733 6.700 8.167 6.700 8.500

60.100
0.000 15.300 0.000 14.733 0.000 14.867 0.000 15.200

4 BETTENDORFF Lynn (7) CERCLE D'EDUCATION PHYSIQUE STRASSEN
7.500 8.550 6.200 8.167 6.700 8.533 5.900 8.450

60.000
0.000 16.050 0.000 14.367 0.000 15.233 0.000 14.350

5 CHRISTEN Lis (40) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
6.500 8.900 6.200 8.633 6.700 7.267 6.700 8.850

59.750
0.000 15.400 0.000 14.833 0.000 13.967 0.000 15.550

6 DESQUIOTZ Hannah (27) GYM BONNEVOIE
7.000 8.500 6.200 8.367 6.500 6.667 6.700 8.000

57.934
0.000 15.500 0.000 14.567 0.000 13.167 0.000 14.700

7 KEIPES Sammy (60) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
7.000 9.150 6.000 7.367 6.100 6.033 6.900 8.400

56.950
0.000 16.150 0.000 13.367 0.000 12.133 0.000 15.300

8 MUJANOVIC Lejla (76) SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE WILTZ
7.000 8.450 5.800 7.767 6.500 6.733 5.700 8.050

56.000
0.000 15.450 0.000 13.567 0.000 13.233 0.000 13.750

Adultes Féminins A 2006
D E D E D E D E

Rank Name Team ND Final ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 CASTELLUCCI Alessia (56) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
7.000 9.000 7.500 8.700 6.900 8.900 7.300 8.350

63.650
0.000 16.000 0.000 16.200 0.000 15.800 0.000 15.650

2 RIEL Allison (62) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
7.000 9.400 6.200 8.367 6.300 8.167 6.500 8.950

60.884
0.000 16.400 0.000 14.567 0.000 14.467 0.000 15.450

3 SPOGEN Zoe (78) SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE WILTZ
7.000 8.000 6.900 8.067 6.900 8.267 6.900 8.300

60.334
0.000 15.000 0.000 14.967 0.000 15.167 0.000 15.200

4 WARMERDAM MARQUES Tatjana (42) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
7.000 8.750 6.400 7.433 6.200 7.900 6.900 8.850

59.433
0.000 15.750 0.000 13.833 0.000 14.100 0.000 15.750

5 SCHEUER Yana Eve (77) SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE WILTZ
7.000 8.500 6.400 8.133 7.500 6.067 7.100 7.000

57.700
0.000 15.500 0.000 14.533 0.000 13.567 0.000 14.100

6 SABOTIC Elma (82) SPORTING CLUB BELVAUX
6.500 9.150 6.200 8.500 6.700 5.467 6.000 8.650

57.167
0.000 15.650 0.000 14.700 0.000 12.167 0.000 14.650

7 WEISGERBER Mia (63) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
6.500 8.800 6.200 7.933 6.900 6.333 6.300 8.150

57.116
0.000 15.300 0.000 14.133 0.000 13.233 0.000 14.450

8 DA COSTA DIAS Filipa (61) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
6.500 8.700 4.800 7.033 5.400 6.467 6.300 7.750

52.950
0.000 15.200 0.000 11.833 0.000 11.867 0.000 14.050

9 TRAUSCH Lina (4) AURORE OETRANGE
0.000 10.000 5.400 7.300 6.700 7.267 6.500 8.050

41.217
10.000 0.000 0.000 12.700 0.000 13.967 0.000 14.550

10 BORBICONI Enola (55) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
0.000 10.000 4.400 8.167 4.800 7.667 5.200 7.500

37.734
10.000 0.000 0.000 12.567 0.000 12.467 0.000 12.700

11 RIBEIRO SOARES Emili (31) LA COURAGEUSE PETANGE
0.000 10.000 4.800 7.333 5.700 5.667 5.900 8.250

37.650
10.000 0.000 0.000 12.133 0.000 11.367 0.000 14.150



Adultes Féminins A 2007
D E D E D E D E

Rank Name Team ND Final ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 BISTRUP SANDHOJ Frida (43) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
7.000 8.900 6.200 8.900 6.900 9.000 7.500 8.800

63.200
0.000 15.900 0.000 15.100 0.000 15.900 0.000 16.300

2 PINTO CARVALHO Leticia (67) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
7.000 8.850 6.800 8.900 6.500 8.367 6.900 8.900

62.217
0.000 15.850 0.000 15.700 0.000 14.867 0.000 15.800

3 KRAMER Leonie (66) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
7.000 8.750 6.200 8.867 6.400 8.500 7.100 8.900

61.717
0.000 15.750 0.000 15.067 0.000 14.900 0.000 16.000

4 FREITAS Shanice (44) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
7.500 9.250 6.000 8.000 6.700 7.100 6.100 8.550

59.200
0.000 16.750 0.000 14.000 0.000 13.800 0.000 14.650

5 SINNES Loane (73) SOC DE GYMNASTIQUE HOUSEN
7.000 8.800 6.200 8.200 4.900 7.967 6.900 8.650

58.617
0.000 15.800 0.000 14.400 0.000 12.867 0.000 15.550

6 DUTROP Clémence (8) CERCLE D'EDUCATION PHYSIQUE STRASSEN
6.500 7.650 6.200 6.600 7.300 8.333 5.900 8.600

57.083
0.000 14.150 0.000 12.800 0.000 15.633 0.000 14.500

7 BEISSEL Sophie (14) CERCLE DE GYMNASTIQUE REMICH
7.000 8.050 6.200 6.967 6.500 6.333 7.000 8.250

56.300
0.000 15.050 0.000 13.167 0.000 12.833 0.000 15.250

8 THUY Emma (47) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
6.500 9.000 5.000 6.833 6.100 6.467 6.100 8.600

54.600
0.000 15.500 0.000 11.833 0.000 12.567 0.000 14.700

9 DIDERRICH Michelle (65) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
6.500 8.050 5.200 7.367 5.300 6.600 6.300 8.250

53.567
0.000 14.550 0.000 12.567 0.000 11.900 0.000 14.550

10 GATINEAU Louise (5) AURORE OETRANGE
7.000 8.250 3.800 4.567 6.700 8.000 6.900 8.250

51.467
0.000 15.250 2.000 6.367 0.000 14.700 0.000 15.150

11 PAULUS Tara (15) CERCLE DE GYMNASTIQUE REMICH
0.000 10.000 6.000 5.633 5.500 7.200 6.500 7.150

37.983
10.000 0.000 0.000 11.633 0.000 12.700 0.000 13.650

Adultes Féminins A 2008
D E D E D E D E

Rank Name Team ND Final ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 DE CASTRO BARROS Carolina (28) GYM BONNEVOIE
7.000 9.450 6.900 8.533 7.300 8.433 7.300 9.150

64.066
0.000 16.450 0.000 15.433 0.000 15.733 0.000 16.450

2 NJOYA Maura (2) ATHLETICO STEINFORT
6.500 8.600 6.400 8.300 5.900 7.533 6.600 9.050

58.883
0.000 15.100 0.000 14.700 0.000 13.433 0.000 15.650

3 SCHEER Ella (70) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
7.000 8.750 5.800 7.767 6.900 6.567 6.700 9.000

58.484
0.000 15.750 0.000 13.567 0.000 13.467 0.000 15.700

4 WEISGERBER Leini (71) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
6.500 8.650 6.000 7.900 6.700 7.733 6.200 8.250

57.933
0.000 15.150 0.000 13.900 0.000 14.433 0.000 14.450

5 ANEN Maëlle (83) SPORTING CLUB BELVAUX
7.000 8.500 5.800 7.867 5.900 7.100 7.100 8.150

57.417
0.000 15.500 0.000 13.667 0.000 13.000 0.000 15.250

6 JESUS MOTA CUNHA Catarina (84) SPORTING CLUB BELVAUX
6.500 8.450 5.600 7.167 6.100 7.833 6.900 8.600

57.150
0.000 14.950 0.000 12.767 0.000 13.933 0.000 15.500

7 SEILER Lola (24) FLIC-FLAC DEIFFERDENG
6.500 7.600 4.400 7.867 6.100 7.500 6.300 7.900

54.167
0.000 14.100 0.000 12.267 0.000 13.600 0.000 14.200

8 DA SILVA GONCALVES Meicy (68) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
7.000 9.050 4.000 6.867 5.500 6.733 5.600 8.150

52.900
0.000 16.050 0.000 10.867 0.000 12.233 0.000 13.750

9 SWIADER Aleksandra (57) MIERSCHER TURNVERAIN
6.500 7.150 4.800 5.867 4.900 8.133 6.400 7.850

51.600
0.000 13.650 0.000 10.667 0.000 13.033 0.000 14.250

Adultes Féminins A 2009
D E D E D E D E

Rank Name Team ND Final ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 WIRTZ Emilie (19) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
7.000 8.950 7.500 8.567 7.100 8.767 6.900 8.500

63.284
0.000 15.950 0.000 16.067 0.000 15.867 0.000 15.400

2 MULLER Maïté (30) GYM BONNEVOIE
7.000 9.300 6.400 8.233 6.100 8.800 6.700 8.550

61.083
0.000 16.300 0.000 14.633 0.000 14.900 0.000 15.250

3 CUTKOVA Lucie (11) CERCLE D'EDUCATION PHYSIQUE STRASSEN
7.000 8.450 6.200 7.833 6.900 8.933 6.900 8.750

60.966
0.000 15.450 0.000 14.033 0.000 15.833 0.000 15.650

4 POST Michelle (79) SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE WILTZ
7.000 8.550 6.700 8.333 6.900 7.933 7.100 8.300

60.816
0.000 15.550 0.000 15.033 0.000 14.833 0.000 15.400

5 KOLBACH Lenie (49) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
6.500 8.700 6.400 8.767 6.500 7.067 6.700 8.900

59.534
0.000 15.200 0.000 15.167 0.000 13.567 0.000 15.600

6 MEDDA Lalie Rosalie (50) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
6.500 9.100 6.000 8.100 6.300 7.567 7.300 8.550

59.417
0.000 15.600 0.000 14.100 0.000 13.867 0.000 15.850

7 CHOLASTOVA Amalie (10) CERCLE D'EDUCATION PHYSIQUE STRASSEN
7.000 8.550 5.000 7.900 6.500 8.667 6.900 8.550

59.067
0.000 15.550 0.000 12.900 0.000 15.167 0.000 15.450

8 MOND Melina (51) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
6.500 8.550 6.000 7.967 6.300 7.300 6.900 9.000

58.517
0.000 15.050 0.000 13.967 0.000 13.600 0.000 15.900

9 COSTA PEGO Kiara (18) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
6.500 8.600 6.200 8.000 7.100 6.667 6.700 8.350

58.117
0.000 15.100 0.000 14.200 0.000 13.767 0.000 15.050

10 THERRES Kiana (80) SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE WILTZ
7.000 8.550 6.000 7.900 6.500 7.133 6.700 7.950

57.733
0.000 15.550 0.000 13.900 0.000 13.633 0.000 14.650

11 VARNIER Joanne Angelina (53) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
6.500 8.200 6.000 7.833 6.500 7.667 6.700 8.250

57.650
0.000 14.700 0.000 13.833 0.000 14.167 0.000 14.950

12 BIVER Zainab (9) CERCLE D'EDUCATION PHYSIQUE STRASSEN
7.000 9.050 5.000 6.867 6.900 6.967 6.900 8.200

56.884
0.000 16.050 0.000 11.867 0.000 13.867 0.000 15.100

13 CORREIA REMY Lea (48) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
6.500 8.400 6.000 7.567 6.700 6.267 6.900 8.500

56.834
0.000 14.900 0.000 13.567 0.000 12.967 0.000 15.400

14 VALENTE VENTURA Emma (52) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
6.500 8.500 5.200 6.767 6.900 6.200 7.100 8.700

55.867
0.000 15.000 0.000 11.967 0.000 13.100 0.000 15.800

15 HARTERT Lorie (58) MIERSCHER TURNVERAIN
6.500 7.650 5.200 5.767 5.500 6.400 6.900 8.300

52.217
0.000 14.150 0.000 10.967 0.000 11.900 0.000 15.200

16 LUYINDULA Loïse (32) LA COURAGEUSE PETANGE
6.500 7.600 4.000 6.100 3.900 6.067 5.300 8.100

47.567
0.000 14.100 0.000 10.100 0.000 9.967 0.000 13.400

17 HOLTZEM Mia (59) MIERSCHER TURNVERAIN
0.000 10.000 5.800 5.867 5.900 6.333 6.900 7.750

38.550
10.000 0.000 0.000 11.667 0.000 12.233 0.000 14.650

Adultes Féminins A <1994
D E D E D E D E

Rank Name Team ND Final ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 PETRY Deborah (33) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
7.000 8.600 6.000 7.833 5.300 8.233 6.700 8.350

58.016
0.000 15.600 0.000 13.833 0.000 13.533 0.000 15.050

2 SCHILLING Elisabeth Claude (25) GYM BONNEVOIE
7.000 8.450 4.600 7.367 4.900 6.567 6.500 7.750

53.134
0.000 15.450 0.000 11.967 0.000 11.467 0.000 14.250
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